Creative Gas Detection Solutions Eh%MET

Products by Solutions and Applications

PRODUCT Compressed | Hazardous | Hospital | Workplace  Fenceline Safety | Wastewater| Confined
Air/Resp. Gas Applications Air Benzene | Compliance| Treatment/ Space
Airline Mon- | Monitoring-| Medical Quality Monitoring| Monitoring| WetWell Safety
itors/Filtration| Exposure Gas/Air | Monitoring Monitoring | Monitoring

AirGuard ® ®
CO-GUARD
MedAir 2200
ProAir 2200
AFS-50
AFS-100
AM-5150
AM-5175
GSM-60
ISA-60M

WET WELL
MONITORING

CP-10

CP-60

LC1-4

LC-8

EX-5100
EX-5120
EX-5130
EX-5150-MOS
EX-5155
EX-5165
EX-5175
EX-5185
SE-5175
EX-6100
EX-6120
EX-6165
EX-6175
EX-6185
IR-6000
CD-1300-ST
VGD Series
eGC
RECON/4a *
SAPPHIRE *
Formaldemeter[*
htV and htV-m
MATRIX/ ( J ()
MATRIX Plus

* These products are only sold by ENMET in North America



Products by Markets

PRODUCT

AiGuard
CO-GUARD
MedAir 2200
ProAir 2200
AFS-50
AFS-100
AM-5150
AM-5175
GSM-60
ISA-60M

WET WELL
MONITORING

CP-10

CP-60

LC1-4

LC-8

EX-5100
EX-5120
EX-5130
EX-5150-MO0S
EX-5155
EX-5165
EX-5175
EX-5185
SE-5175
EX-6100
EX-6120
EX-6165
EX-6175
EX-6185
IR-6000
CD-1300-ST
VGD Series
eGC
RECON/4a *
SAPPHIRE *
Formaldemeter *
htV and htV-m

MATRIX/
MATRIX Plus

Industrial
Safety
Monitoring

Medical
Gas Verification
& Air Systems
Monitoring

0il, Gas,
Petrochemical
& Refineries

* These products are only sold by ENMET in North America

Lit no. Product Table-072120-REV3

Aerospace
and Defense

Environmental
Ambient Air
Monitoring

Pharmaceutical Wastewater

Process
Air Quality

Treatment
Plants &
Utilities

1-800-521-2978 www.enmet.com




