

Products by Solutions and Applications

PRODUCT	Compressed Air/Resp. Airline Mon- itors/Filtration	Hazardous Gas Monitoring- Exposure	Hospital Applications Medical Gas/Air	Workplace Air Quality Monitoring	Fenceline Benzene Monitoring	Safety Compliance Monitoring	Wastewater Treatment/ Wet Well Monitoring	Confined Space Safety Monitoring
AirGuard	•	•				•	•	•
CO-GUARD	•	•				•		
MedAir 2200	•	•	•			•		
ProAir 2200	•	•				•		
AFS-50	•	•				•		
AFS-100	•	•				•		
AM-5150		•		•				
AM-5175		•	•	•				
GSM-60		•		•			•	
ISA-60M		•	•					
WET WELL MONITORING		•					•	
CP-10		•					•	
CP-60		•					•	
LC 1-4		•					•	
LC-8		•					•	
EX-5100		•					•	
EX-5120		•					•	
EX-5130		•						
EX-5150-MOS		•						
EX-5155		•						
EX-5165		•						
EX-5175		•					•	
EX-5185		•						
SE-5175		•						
EX-6100		•					•	
EX-6120		•					•	
EX-6165		•						
EX-6175		•					•	
EX-6185		•						
IR-6000		•						
CD-1300-ST		•		•				
VGD Series		•	•	•				
eGC		•			•	•		
RECON/4a *		•		•				•
SAPPHIRE *		•	_	•				•
Formaldemeter htV and htV-m	*	•	•	•				
MATRIX/ MATRIX Plus			•			•		

^{*} These products are only sold by ENMET in North America

Products by Markets

PRODUCT	Industrial Safety Monitoring	Gas Verification	Oil, Gas, Petrochemical & Refineries	Aerospace and Defense		Pharmaceutical Process Air Quality	Wastewater Treatment Plants & Utilities
AiGuard	•		•	•			•
CO-GUARD	•		•	•			
MedAir 2200		•					
ProAir 2200	•		•	•		•	
AFS-50	•		•	•			
AFS-100	•		•	•			
AM-5150	•						
AM-5175	•	•	•	•			
GSM-60	•	•				•	•
ISA-60M		•					
WET WELL MONITORING							•
CP-10	•		•	•			•
CP-60	•		•	•			•
LC 1-4	•		•	•			•
LC-8	•		•	•			•
EX-5100	•		•	•			•
EX-5120	•		•	•			•
EX-5130	•		•	•			
EX-5150-MOS	•		•	•			
EX-5155	•		•	•			
EX-5165	•		•	•			
EX-5175	•		•	•			•
EX-5185	•		•	•	•		
SE-5175	•			•			
EX-6100	•		•	•			•
EX-6120	•		•	•			•
EX-6165	•		•	•			
EX-6175	•		•	•			•
EX-6185	•		•	•			
IR-6000	•		•	•			
CD-1300-ST	•	•	•	•			
VGD Series	•						
eGC			•		•		
RECON/4a *	•						•
SAPPHIRE *	•						•
Formaldemeter * htV and htV-m	•	•			•		
MATRIX/ MATRIX Plus		•					

^{*} These products are only sold by ENMET in North America